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Click the link to visit the page

www.facebook.com/SHFB
https://www.youtube.com
https://twitter.com/foodbankonthego
https://www.instagram.com/explore/locations/8567894/
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Goal 

Pounds 

Distributed 

Produce, Meat 

and Dairy Pounds 

Volunteer 

Hours 

Programs to End 
Child Hunger 

Backpacks 
Distributed 

Pounds from 
Food Drives 

Mobile 

Pantries 

Senior 

Programs 

Performance 

in 2015 

45,714,294 

16,182,478 

155,141 

170 

107,250 

4,835,496 

446 

8 

% Increase Over 

The Last 12 Years 

244% 

344% 

832% 

731% 

3152%* 

551% 

345% 

264%** 

*Represents 9 Years of Growth
** Represents 9 years of Growth 

Average 
Increase Per 

Year 

20% 

29% 

69% 

61% 

350% 

46% 

29% 

26% 
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Pounds Received 

eoonations • Food Purchases

• TEFAP & SNAP • Food Drives

Pounds Distributed 

esranches 

e Community Food Rescue 

• TEFAP & SNAP
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Assets 

Net Fixed Assets 

Donated Food 

Unrestricted Funds 

Restricted Funds 

Receivables 

Endowments 

Prepaid Expenses 

TOTAL 

$1,353,308 

$538,288 

$2,213,578 

$7,803,099 

$87,914 

$45,523 

$126,670 

$12, 168,380 

Liabilities & Net Assets 

Accounts Payable 

Accrued Liabilities 

Subtotal Liabilities 

Designated Funds 

Undesignated Funds 

Temporarily Restricted 

Permanently Restricted 

Subtotal Net Assets 

TOTAL 

$246,526 

$100,638 

$347,164 

$892,158 

$3,977,464 

$6,910,941 

$40,653 

$11,821,216 

$12, 168,380 
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Revenues 

Donated Food & Household Products 

Contributions & Grants 

Shared Maintenance Fees 

Fundraising 

Government Revenues 

Miscellaneous 

Donated Facility 

TOTAL 

Expenses 

Food & Household Products Donated 

Personnel 

Administration 

Food Purchases 

Operations 

Depreciation 

Transportation 

Development 

TOTAL 

Net Beginning Assets 

Change In Inventory 

NET ENDING ASSETS 

$71,621,863 

$8,907,310 

$907,694 

$1,442,488 

$891,574 

$7,338 

$72,000 

$83,850,267 

$72,170,576 

$2,730,075 

$145,085 

$1,847,562 

$579,090 

$462,778 

$848,115 

$934,587 

$79,717,868 

$7,688,817 

$4,132,399 

$11,821,216 
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